
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

23S 
99 

18t 
20 
11 
45 

140 
98 

4 
32 

399 
9 

42 
21 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Mike Alton 
Thomas Gray 
Taylor Martin 
Steven Miller 
Patrick Dillon 
Jordan O'Brien 
Terry Johnson 
Evan Polisky 
Luke Hiebert 
Bobby Weymouth 
Dean Dezak 
Stephen Johnson 
Christopher Riggs 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Nashua 
Baltic 
Windham 
Vergennes 
Windham 
Yarmouth 
Wilmot 
Beverly 
Bethel 
Topsham 
New Boston 
North Conway 
North Scituate 

State 

CT 
NH 
CT 
NH 
VT 
ME 
ME 
SD 
MA 
ME 
ME 
NH 
NH 
RI 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 

6 
6 
2 
2 

Diff 

4.292 
4.699 
9.037 
9.729 

11.640 
20.052 
37.241 
49.957 
2 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:22.148 
1:22.461 
1:22.241 
1:23.553 
1:23.124 
1:24.016 
1:24.594 
1:27.574 
1:29.530 
1:25.493 
1:23.759 
1:23.436 
1:25.391 
1:23.763 

In Lap 

9 
8 

11 
10 

9 
5 
5 
8 
9 

10 
6 
4 
2 
2 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 
86 
84 
82 
80 
78 
76 
74 
72 
70 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steve Aspland - LRRS Race Director 

Tom Blanchette - Legends Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

4.292 

Avg. Speed 

30.378 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.148 

Best Speed 

70.117 

Best Lap by 

23S - Shaun Buffington 

 

LRRS #2 

Legends 

Main, Sat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:43:26 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles 

5/17/2014 11:15 AM 

 Moat Mountain
Legends Road Course Series


